[image: ]Department of Rhetoric, Writing, and Communications 
Advising Schedule 
Spring/Summer 2025



Please contact the advisor to schedule a meeting during the available times below and to confirm their preferred appointment method (in-person, Zoom or phone).


	Week of
	Name
	Email Contact
	Availability

	June 9-13
	Helen Lepp Friesen
	h.leppfriesen@uwinnipeg.ca 
	Mon – Thurs
9:00 am – 12:00 pm

	June 16-20
	Eunhee Buettner
	e.buettner@uwinnipeg.ca 
	Tue, Thurs, Fri
9:30 am – 2:00 pm

	June 23-27
	Matthew Flisfeder
	m.flisfeder@uwinnipeg.ca 
	Mon – Wed
9:30 am – 2:30 pm

	June 30-July 4
(UW closed on July 1st for Canada Day)
	Jaqueline McLeod Rogers
	j.mcleod-rogers@uwinnipeg.ca 
	Thurs  12:00 – 2:00 pm;
Fri  12:00 – 2:00 pm

	July 7-11
	Bong-gi Sohn
	b.sohn@uwinnipeg.ca 
	Tue – Thurs
9:00 am –1:00 pm

	July 14-18
	Andrew McGillivray
	a.mcgillivray@uwinnipeg.ca 
	Mon  9:00 am – 11:00 am;
Tue  9:00 am – 1:00 pm;
Wed  9:00 am – 10:00 am

	July 21-25
	Ryan Clement
	ry.clement@uwinnipeg.ca 
	Mon  12:00 pm – 5:00 pm; Wed  10:00 am – 5:00 pm

	July 28-Aug 1
	Robert Neubauer
	r.neubauer@uwinnipeg.ca 
	Mon, Tue, Thurs, Fri
9:00 am – 5:00 pm

	Aug 4-8
(UW closed on Aug 4th for Terry Fox)
	Jason Hannan
	j.hannan@uwinnipeg.ca 
	Mon – Thurs
11:00 am – 5:00 pm
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